
RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

1 OR11L3793

TIRINGI TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & 

BACK DELUXE 0:00 1:00 1:10 2:35 2:37 3:03 3:05 4:17 4:19 5:20

2 OR01B3727 CHAUKUKHI TO ACHYUTNAGAR & BACK EXPRESS 0:06 1:06 1:16 2:41 2:43 3:09 3:11 4:23

3 OR01V3229 CHAUMUKH TO ACHYUTNAGAR AND BACK EXPRESS 0:12 1:12 1:22 2:47 2:49 3:15 3:17 4:29

4

OD111041/

OR11H7761

BARIPADA TO BURLA VIA. BALASORE, CUTTACK, 

DHENKANAL, SAMBALPUR & BACK DELUXE 1:28 2:53 2:55 3:21 3:23 4:35 4:37 5:38

5 0:24 1:24 1:34 2:59 3:01 3:27 3:29 4:41 4:43 5:44

6 0:30 1:30 1:40 3:05 3:07 3:33 3:35 4:47 4:49 5:50

7 0:36 1:36 1:46 3:11 3:13 3:39 3:41 4:53 4:55 5:56

8 0:42 1:42 1:52 3:17 3:19 3:45 3:47 4:59 5:01 6:02

9 0:48 1:48 1:58 3:23 3:25 3:51 3:53 5:05 5:07 6:08

10 0:54 1:54 2:04 3:29 3:31 3:57 3:59 5:11 5:13 6:14

11 1:00 2:00 2:10 3:35 3:37 4:03 4:05 5:17 5:19 6:20

12 1:06 2:06 2:16 3:41 3:43 4:09 4:11 5:23 5:25 6:26

13 1:12 2:12 2:22 3:47 3:49 4:15 4:17 5:29 5:31 6:32

14 1:18 2:18 2:28 3:53 3:55 4:21 4:23 5:35 5:37 6:38

15 1:24 2:24 2:34 3:59 4:01 4:27 4:29 5:41 5:43 6:44

16 1:30 2:30 2:40 4:05 4:07 4:33 4:35 5:47 5:49 6:50

17 1:36 2:36 2:46 4:11 4:13 4:39 4:41 5:53 5:55 6:56

18 1:42 2:42 2:52 4:17 4:19 4:45 4:47 5:59 6:01 7:02

19 1:48 2:48 2:58 4:23 4:25 4:51 4:53 6:05 6:07 7:08

20 1:54 2:54 3:04 4:29 4:31 4:57 4:59 6:11 6:13 7:14

21 2:00 3:00 3:10 4:35 4:37 5:03 5:05 6:17 6:19 7:20

22 2:06 3:06 3:16 4:41 4:43 5:09 5:11 6:23 6:25 7:26

23 2:12 3:12 3:22 4:47 4:49 5:15 5:17 6:29 6:31 7:32

24 2:18 3:18 3:28 4:53 4:55 5:21 5:23 6:35 6:37 7:38

25 2:24 3:24 3:34 4:59 5:01 5:27 5:29 6:41 6:43 7:44

26 2:30 3:30 3:40 5:05 5:07 5:33 5:35 6:47 6:49 7:50

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

PAGE 1 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

27 2:36 3:36 3:46 5:11 5:13 5:39 5:41 6:53 6:55 7:56

28 OD05B8667 BALASORE TO BOLANGIR VIA. CHANDIKHOLE & BACK AC 3:52 5:17 5:19 5:45 5:47 6:59

29 OR01S7187 BALASORE TO BOLANGIR AND BACK AC 3:58 5:23 5:25 5:51 5:53 7:05

30 2:54 3:54 4:04 5:29 5:31 5:57 5:59 7:11 7:13 8:14

31 3:00 4:00 4:10 5:35 5:37 6:03 6:05 7:17 7:19 8:20

32 3:06 4:06 4:16 5:41 5:43 6:09 6:11 7:23 7:25 8:26

33 3:12 4:12 4:22 5:47 5:49 6:15 6:17 7:29 7:31 8:32

34 3:18 4:18 4:28 5:53 5:55 6:21 6:23 7:35 7:37 8:38

35 3:24 4:24 4:34 5:59 6:01 6:27 6:29 7:41 7:43 8:44

36 3:30 4:30 4:40 6:05 6:07 6:33 6:35 7:47 7:49 8:50

37 OR22B3772

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. CUTTACK, PANIKOILI, 

BHADRAK, BALASORE & BACK EXPRESS 3:36 4:36 4:46 6:11 6:13 6:39 6:41 7:53 7:55 8:56

38 3:42 4:42 4:52 6:17 6:19 6:45 6:47 7:59 8:01 9:02

39 3:48 4:48 4:58 6:23 6:25 6:51 6:53 8:05 8:07 9:08

40 3:54 4:54 5:04 6:29 6:31 6:57 6:59 8:11 8:13 9:14

41 4:00 5:00 5:10 6:35 6:37 7:03 7:05 8:17 8:19 9:20

42 4:06 5:06 5:16 6:41 6:43 7:09 7:11 8:23 8:25 9:26

43 4:12 5:12 5:22 6:47 6:49 7:15 7:17 8:29 8:31 9:32

44 OR05AV8139

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. CUTTACK, BALASORE & 

BACK AC 4:18 5:18 5:28 6:53 6:55 7:21 7:23 8:35 8:37 9:38

45 4:24 5:24 5:34 6:59 7:01 7:27 7:29 8:41 8:43 9:44

46 OR05AP0699

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. BHADRAK, BALASORE & 

BACK AC 4:30 5:30 5:40 7:05 7:07 7:33 7:35 8:47 8:49 9:50

47 4:36 5:36 5:46 7:11 7:13 7:39 7:41 8:53 8:55 9:56

48 4:42 5:42 5:52 7:17 7:19 7:45 7:47 8:59 9:01 10:02

49 OD05B3199 ORDINARY 4:48 5:48 5:58 7:23 7:25 7:51 7:53 9:05

50 4:54 5:54 6:04 7:29 7:31 7:57 7:59 9:11 9:13 10:14

PAGE 2 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

51 OR04P1991 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE AND BACK AC 5:00 6:00 6:10 7:35 7:37 8:03 8:05 9:17

52 5:06 6:06 6:16 7:41 7:43 8:09 8:11 9:23 9:25 10:26

53 OR04J5591 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 5:12 6:12 6:22 7:47 7:49 8:15 8:17 9:29

54 5:18 6:18 6:28 7:53 7:55 8:21 8:23 9:35 9:37 10:38

55 5:24 6:24 6:34 7:59 8:01 8:27 8:29 9:41 9:43 10:44

56 OR02L9329

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CUTTACK, 

CHANDIKHOLE, PANIKOILI, BHADRAK, SORO & BACK EXPRESS 6:40 8:05 8:07 8:33 8:35 9:47

57 OR22D7477

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CUTTCK, 

CHANDIKHOLE, SORE & BACK AC 5:36 6:36 6:46 8:11 8:13 8:39 8:41 9:53

58 OD05G7799 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA & BACK EXPRESS 5:42 6:42 6:52 8:17 8:19 8:45 8:47 9:59 10:01 11:02

59 OR05AV7799

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CUTTACK, BHADRAK & 

BACK DELUXE 5:48 6:48 6:58 8:23 8:25 8:51 8:53 10:05

60 5:54 6:54 7:04 8:29 8:31 8:57 8:59 10:11 10:13 11:14

61 6:00 7:00 7:10 8:35 8:37 9:03 9:05 10:17 10:19 11:20

62 6:06 7:06 7:16 8:41 8:43 9:09 9:11 10:23 10:25 11:26

63 OR01Q3333 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK DELUXE 6:12 7:12 7:22 8:47 8:49 9:15 9:17 10:29

64 OR05AK7197 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA AND BACK ORDINARY 6:18 7:18 7:28 8:53 8:55 9:21 9:23 10:35 10:37 11:38

65 OR01S8771 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 6:24 7:24 7:34 8:59 9:01 9:27 9:29 10:41

66 OD22A2979 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK EXPRESS 6:30 7:30 7:40 9:05 9:07 9:33 9:35 10:47

67 6:36 7:36 7:46 9:11 9:13 9:39 9:41 10:53 10:55 11:56

68 OR01V1212

Banamalipur To Baripada via BBSR,CTC ,Balasore and and 

Back ORDINARY 6:42 7:42 7:52 9:17 9:19 9:45 9:47 10:59 11:01 12:02

69 OR05AB7797 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA AND BACK DELUXE 6:48 7:48 7:58 9:23 9:25 9:51 9:53 11:05 11:07 12:08

70 6:54 7:54 8:04 9:29 9:31 9:57 9:59 11:11 11:13 12:14

71 OR05AK9192

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CHANDIKHLE, 

BHADRAK AND BACK AC 7:00 8:00 8:10 9:35 9:37 10:03 10:05 11:17

72 7:06 8:06 8:16 9:41 9:43 10:09 10:11 11:23 11:25 12:26

PAGE 3 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

73 OR04N1991 ORDINARY 7:12 8:12 8:22 9:47 9:49 10:15 10:17 11:29

74 7:18 8:18 8:28 9:53 9:55 10:21 10:23 11:35 11:37 12:38

75 7:24 8:24 8:34 9:59 10:01 10:27 10:29 11:41 11:43 12:44

76 OR01P3727 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 7:30 8:30 8:40 10:05 10:07 10:33 10:35 11:47

77 OR05AT5657

CHANDIPUR TO BERHAMPUR VIA. BALASORE, CUTTACK, 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK DELUXE 7:36 8:36 8:46 10:11 10:13 10:39 10:41 11:53

78 7:42 8:42 8:52 10:17 10:19 10:45 10:47 11:59 12:01 13:02

79 OR05AS9195

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CUTTACK, PANIKOILI & 

BACK DELUXE 7:48 8:48 8:58 10:23 10:25 10:51 10:53 12:05

80 7:54 8:54 9:04 10:29 10:31 10:57 10:59 12:11 12:13 13:14

81 OR22B5257

BHADRAK TO CUTTACK AND BACK TO BALASORE AND 

BALASORE TO BHADRAK EXPRESS 9:10 10:35 10:37 11:03 11:05 12:17

82 8:06 9:06 9:16 10:41 10:43 11:09 11:11 12:23 12:25 13:26

83 OR11K1915 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE & BACK AC 8:12 9:12 9:22 10:47 10:49 11:15 11:17 12:29 12:31 13:32

84

OR04N0045/OA

C7723 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK AC 8:18 9:18 9:28 10:53 10:55 11:21 11:23 12:35

85 8:24 9:24 9:34 10:59 11:01 11:27 11:29 12:41 12:43 13:44

86 OR22D2977 BAULA TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 8:30 9:30 9:40 11:05 11:07 11:33 11:35 12:47

87 8:36 9:36 9:46 11:11 11:13 11:39 11:41 12:53 12:55 13:56

88 OR01L8888

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. BHADRAK. PANIKOILI, 

CHANDKHOLE & BACK DELUXE 8:42 9:42 9:52 11:17 11:19 11:45 11:47 12:59

89

OR05AG2899/O

R11F0979

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. BALASORE & BACK AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & BACK AC 8:48 9:48 9:58 11:23 11:25 11:51 11:53 13:05 13:07 14:08

90 8:54 9:54 10:04 11:29 11:31 11:57 11:59 13:11 13:13 14:14

91

OR11B8995/OR

01L2323

PURI TO JAMSOLA VIA. BHUBANESWAR, CHANDIKHOL, 

BARIPADA & BACK DELUXE 9:00 10:00 10:10 11:35 11:37 12:03 12:05 13:17 13:19 14:20

PAGE 4 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

92 9:06 10:06 10:16 11:41 11:43 12:09 12:11 13:23 13:25 14:26

93 OR05AU7985

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CHANDIKHOLE, 

BHADRAK & BACK AC 9:12 10:12 10:22 11:47 11:49 12:15 12:17 13:29

94 9:18 10:18 10:28 11:53 11:55 12:21 12:23 13:35 13:37 14:38

95 9:24 10:24 10:34 11:59 12:01 12:27 12:29 13:41 13:43 14:44

96 9:30 10:30 10:40 12:05 12:07 12:33 12:35 13:47 13:49 14:50

97 9:36 10:36 10:46 12:11 12:13 12:39 12:41 13:53 13:55 14:56

98 OR22B8787

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA CUTTACK, BHADRAK & 

BACK EXPRESS 9:42 10:42 10:52 12:17 12:19 12:45 12:47 13:59

99 OR05AG2699

BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. BHADRAK, SORO & 

BACK AC 9:48 10:48 10:58 12:23 12:25 12:51 12:53 14:05 14:07 15:08

100 OD052699 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. BHADRAK & BACK DELUXE 9:54 10:54 11:04 12:29 12:31 12:57 12:59 14:11

101 OR11G3535 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK 10:00 11:00 11:10 12:35 12:37 13:03 13:05 14:17 14:19 15:20

102 10:06 11:06 11:16 12:41 12:43 13:09 13:11 14:23 14:25 15:26

103 10:12 11:12 11:22 12:47 12:49 13:15 13:17 14:29 14:31 15:32

104 10:18 11:18 11:28 12:53 12:55 13:21 13:23 14:35 14:37 15:38

105 10:24 11:24 11:34 12:59 13:01 13:27 13:29 14:41 14:43 15:44

106

OR02BH2541/O

R04L0045

GHAGARA TO BALIAPAL VIA. BHUBANESWAR, BALASORE, 

SORO & BACK EXPRESS 10:30 11:30 11:40 13:05 13:07 13:33 13:35 14:47

107 10:36 11:36 11:46 13:11 13:13 13:39 13:41 14:53 14:55 15:56

108 10:42 11:42 11:52 13:17 13:19 13:45 13:47 14:59 15:01 16:02

109 OD05J7799 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 10:48 11:48 11:58 13:23 13:25 13:51 13:53 15:05

110 WB311392

BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE VIA. CUTTACK. 

CHANDIKHOLE, BHADRAK, SORO & BACK ORDINARY 10:54 11:54 12:04 13:29 13:31 13:57 13:59 15:11

111 11:00 12:00 12:10 13:35 13:37 14:03 14:05 15:17 15:19 16:20

112 OR05AM9192 UDALA BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK & BACK AC 11:06 12:06 12:16 13:41 13:43 14:09 14:11 15:23

113 11:12 12:12 12:22 13:47 13:49 14:15 14:17 15:29 15:31 16:32

PAGE 5 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

114 11:18 12:18 12:28 13:53 13:55 14:21 14:23 15:35 15:37 16:38

115 OD11B0435 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK AC 11:24 12:24 12:34 13:59 14:01 14:27 14:29 15:41 15:43 16:44

116 OR01N1212 BHUBANESWAR TO BALASORE AND BACK DELUXE 11:30 12:30 12:40 14:05 14:07 14:33 14:35 15:47

117 11:36 12:36 12:46 14:11 14:13 14:39 14:41 15:53 15:55 16:56

118 OR01P7787

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, 

CUTTACK & BACK AC 11:42 12:42 12:52 14:17 14:19 14:45 14:47 15:59

119 11:48 12:48 12:58 14:23 14:25 14:51 14:53 16:05 16:07 17:08

120 11:54 12:54 13:04 14:29 14:31 14:57 14:59 16:11 16:13 17:14

121 12:00 13:00 13:10 14:35 14:37 15:03 15:05 16:17 16:19 17:20

122 OR11K2439 LAXMIPOSI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIADA & BACK AC 12:06 13:06 13:16 14:41 14:43 15:09 15:11 16:23 16:25 17:26

123 12:12 13:12 13:22 14:47 14:49 15:15 15:17 16:29 16:31 17:32

124 OR22D7772 KONARK TO RANCHI VIA. JAMSOLA & BACK DELUXE 13:28 14:53 14:55 15:21 15:23 16:35

125 OR014445

CHANDIPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE, 

BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK EXPRESS 12:24 13:24 13:34 14:59 15:01 15:27 15:29 16:41

126 12:30 13:30 13:40 15:05 15:07 15:33 15:35 16:47 16:49 17:50

127 OR01B4787

BALASORE TO BHUBANEWAR VIA. BHADRAK, PANIKOILI, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK EXPRESS 12:36 13:36 13:46 15:11 15:13 15:39 15:41 16:53

128 12:42 13:42 13:52 15:17 15:19 15:45 15:47 16:59 17:01 18:02

129 OR01S4959 BARIPADA TO CUTTACK AND BACK DELUXE 13:58 15:23 15:25 15:51 15:53 17:05 17:07 18:08

130 12:54 13:54 14:04 15:29 15:31 15:57 15:59 17:11 17:13 18:14

131 OD05D5484

BHADRAK TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK BALASORE N.H. AT 

BHADRAK DELUXE 13:00 14:00 14:10 15:35 15:37 16:03 16:05 17:17

132 13:06 14:06 14:16 15:41 15:43 16:09 16:11 17:23 17:25 18:26

133 OR223772

BHADRAK TO BHUBANESWAR & BHUBANESWAR TO 

BALASORE & BACK BHADRAK EXPRESS 13:12 14:12 14:22 15:47 15:49 16:15 16:17 17:29

134 OR01N6782

DUKURA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. KHUNTA, SAINKULA, 

BALASORE, BHADRAK, CUTTACK & BACK AC 13:18 14:18 14:28 15:53 15:55 16:21 16:23 17:35

PAGE 6 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

135 13:24 14:24 14:34 15:59 16:01 16:27 16:29 17:41 17:43 18:44

136 13:30 14:30 14:40 16:05 16:07 16:33 16:35 17:47 17:49 18:50

137 ODO5G2643 ORDINARY 13:36 14:36 14:46 16:11 16:13 16:39 16:41 17:53

138 OD01B0131

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. PANIKOILI, CUTTACK & 

BACK EXPRESS 13:42 14:42 14:52 16:17 16:19 16:45 16:47 17:59

139 OR220027

NILAGIRI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE, BHADRAK, 

PANIKOILI, CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 13:48 14:48 14:58 16:23 16:25 16:51 16:53 18:05

140 OR22E3999 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK & BACK EXPRESS 13:54 14:54 15:04 16:29 16:31 16:57 16:59 18:11

141 14:00 15:00 15:10 16:35 16:37 17:03 17:05 18:17 18:19 19:20

142 14:06 15:06 15:16 16:41 16:43 17:09 17:11 18:23 18:25 19:26

143 OR01H8888

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. SORO, BHADRAK, 

PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 14:12 15:12 15:22 16:47 16:49 17:15 17:17 18:29

144 14:18 15:18 15:28 16:53 16:55 17:21 17:23 18:35 18:37 19:38

145 OR22D7727 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK AC 14:24 15:24 15:34 16:59 17:01 17:27 17:29 18:41

146 OR05C4797 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA AND BACK DELUXE 14:30 15:30 15:40 17:05 17:07 17:33 17:35 18:47 18:49 19:50

147 14:36 15:36 15:46 17:11 17:13 17:39 17:41 18:53 18:55 19:56

148 OD22A2225

BHADRAK TO BALASORE & BACK AND BALASORE TO 

CUTTACK & BACK TWO R.T. DAILY EXPRESS 15:52 17:17 17:19 17:45 17:47 18:59

149 OR05AJ5875 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK AC 14:48 15:48 15:58 17:23 17:25 17:51 17:53 19:05

150 OR22B7475

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK, 

CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 14:54 15:54 16:04 17:29 17:31 17:57 17:59 19:11

151 OR11L0339

KALAMBO TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. KODALA, BALUGAON & 

BACK DELUXE 15:00 16:00 16:10 17:35 17:37 18:03 18:05 19:17 19:19 20:20

152 15:06 16:06 16:16 17:41 17:43 18:09 18:11 19:23 19:25 20:26

153 15:12 16:12 16:22 17:47 17:49 18:15 18:17 19:29 19:31 20:32

PAGE 7 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

154 15:18 16:18 16:28 17:53 17:55 18:21 18:23 19:35 19:37 20:38

155 OD227727

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK, PANIKOILI & 

BACK DELUXE 15:24 16:24 16:34 17:59 18:01 18:27 18:29 19:41

156 OR11K1888

BHUBANESWAR TO SHYAMKHUNTA VIA. BARIPADA, 

BALASORE & BACK AC 15:30 16:30 16:40 18:05 18:07 18:33 18:35 19:47 19:49 20:50

157 OR01P3751 BARIPADA TO CUTTACK VIA. BALASORE, PANIKOILI & BACK DELUXE 15:36 16:36 16:46 18:11 18:13 18:39 18:41 19:53 19:55 20:56

158 OR09A4575 ORDINARY 15:42 16:42 16:52 18:17 18:19 18:45 18:47 19:59 20:01 21:02

159 OR01N0957

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. SORO, CUTTACK & 

BACK AC 15:48 16:48 16:58 18:23 18:25 18:51 18:53 20:05

160 OR01A9787

RASGOVINDAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE & 

BACK EXPRESS 15:54 16:54 17:04 18:29 18:31 18:57 18:59 20:11

161 16:00 17:00 17:10 18:35 18:37 19:03 19:05 20:17 20:19 21:20

162 16:06 17:06 17:16 18:41 18:43 19:09 19:11 20:23 20:25 21:26

163 OR01R8987 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK & BACK EXPRESS 16:12 17:12 17:22 18:47 18:49 19:15 19:17 20:29

164 OR01A0242

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. SORO, BHADRAK, 

PANIKOILI, CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 16:18 17:18 17:28 18:53 18:55 19:21 19:23 20:35

165 16:24 17:24 17:34 18:59 19:01 19:27 19:29 20:41 20:43 21:44

166 OR11H3919

LAXMIPOSI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIPADA, BHADRAK, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK DELUXE 16:30 17:30 17:40 19:05 19:07 19:33 19:35 20:47 20:49 21:50

167 OR01S0131

BALASORE TO CUTTACK VIA. BHADRAK, CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK AC 17:46 19:11 19:13 19:39 19:41 20:53

168 OR049547

DHAMARA TO CUTTACK VIA. BASUDEVPUR, CUTTACK & 

BACK EXPRESS 16:42 17:42 17:52 19:17 19:19 19:45 19:47 20:59

169 16:48 17:48 17:58 19:23 19:25 19:51 19:53 21:05 21:07 22:08

PAGE 8 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

170

OR07U1905/OR

07Q4405

BHANJANAGAR TO BARKERA VIA. CUTTACK, DURGAPUR & 

BACK EXPRESS 16:54 17:54 18:04 19:29 19:31 19:57 19:59 21:11

171 OR07U1915

BHANJANAGAR TO BARKERA VIA. CUTTACK, DURGAPUR & 

BACK EXPRESS 17:00 18:00 18:10 19:35 19:37 20:03 20:05 21:17

172 OR05F3303 ORDINARY 17:06 18:06 18:16 19:41 19:43 20:09 20:11 21:23

173 17:12 18:12 18:22 19:47 19:49 20:15 20:17 21:29 21:31 22:32

174 OD016175

BALASORE TO KUPARI & BACK AND BALASORE TO 

CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 18:28 19:53 19:55 20:21 20:23 21:35

175 17:24 18:24 18:34 19:59 20:01 20:27 20:29 21:41 21:43 22:44

176 17:30 18:30 18:40 20:05 20:07 20:33 20:35 21:47 21:49 22:50

177 17:36 18:36 18:46 20:11 20:13 20:39 20:41 21:53 21:55 22:56

178 OR22C1851

BHADRAK TO BALASORE & BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR 

& BACK TO BHADRAK EXPRESS 17:42 18:42 18:52 20:17 20:19 20:45 20:47 21:59

179 17:48 18:48 18:58 20:23 20:25 20:51 20:53 22:05 22:07 23:08

180 OR01S7171 BHUBANESWAR TO BARIPADA VIA. CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 17:54 18:54 19:04 20:29 20:31 20:57 20:59 22:11 22:13 23:14

181 OR01J2212

BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BHADRAK, 

CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 18:00 19:00 19:10 20:35 20:37 21:03 21:05 22:17

182 18:06 19:06 19:16 20:41 20:43 21:09 21:11 22:23 22:25 23:26

183 18:12 19:12 19:22 20:47 20:49 21:15 21:17 22:29 22:31 23:32

184

OR01E6312/OR

01E0203 BALASORE TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK DELUXE 18:18 19:18 19:28 20:53 20:55 21:21 21:23 22:35

185 18:24 19:24 19:34 20:59 21:01 21:27 21:29 22:41 22:43 23:44

186 18:30 19:30 19:40 21:05 21:07 21:33 21:35 22:47 22:49 23:50

187 OR04E5657

BHADRAK TO BALASORE & BACK BALASORE & 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 18:36 19:36 19:46 21:11 21:13 21:39 21:41 22:53

188 18:42 19:42 19:52 21:17 21:19 21:45 21:47 22:59 23:01 0:02

PAGE 9 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

189 OD22A8551

BALASORE TO PURI VIA. BHADRAK, CUTTACK, 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 18:48 19:48 19:58 21:23 21:25 21:51 21:53 23:05

190 18:54 19:54 20:04 21:29 21:31 21:57 21:59 23:11 23:13 0:14

191 19:00 20:00 20:10 21:35 21:37 22:03 22:05 23:17 23:19 0:20

192 OR01C9233 UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 19:06 20:06 20:16 21:41 21:43 22:09 22:11 23:23

193 OR01L7255

UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK AND UDAYAPUR 

TO BALASORE & BACK EXPRESS 19:12 20:12 20:22 21:47 21:49 22:15 22:17 23:29

194 OR02M2757

PURI TO SARAIKELA VIA. CUTTACK, BALASORE, BARIPADA, 

JAMSOLA & BACK EXPRESS 19:18 20:18 20:28 21:53 21:55 22:21 22:23 23:35 23:37 0:38

195 OR05AD9192 BARIPADA TO CUTTACK VIA. BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 20:34 21:59 22:01 22:27 22:29 23:41 23:43 0:44

196 19:30 20:30 20:40 22:05 22:07 22:33 22:35 23:47 23:49 0:50

197 19:36 20:36 20:46 22:11 22:13 22:39 22:41 23:53 23:55 0:56

198 19:42 20:42 20:52 22:17 22:19 22:45 22:47 23:59 0:01 1:02

199 OD11B3792

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR VIA. BHADRAK, 

BARIPADA & BACK DELUXE 19:48 20:48 20:58 22:23 22:25 22:51 22:53 0:05 0:07 1:08

200 19:54 20:54 21:04 22:29 22:31 22:57 22:59 0:11 0:13 1:14

201 OR11F3793

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR & BACK VIA. BHADRAK, 

BARIPADA DELUXE 20:00 21:00 21:10 22:35 22:37 23:03 23:05 0:17 0:19 1:20

202 20:06 21:06 21:16 22:41 22:43 23:09 23:11 0:23 0:25 1:26

203 OR11C8136

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR & BACK AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & BACK EXPRESS 20:12 21:12 21:22 22:47 22:49 23:15 23:17 0:29 0:31 1:32

204 OR01B9567

DAULAHATA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE, CUTTACK 

& BACK DELUXE 20:18 21:18 21:28 22:53 22:55 23:21 23:23 0:35

205 20:24 21:24 21:34 22:59 23:01 23:27 23:29 0:41 0:43 1:44

206 OR01N7295

UDAYAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE, BHADRAK 

& BACK EXPRESS 20:30 21:30 21:40 23:05 23:07 23:33 23:35 0:47

PAGE 10 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

207 OR01S4487

BHUBANESWAR TO UDAYAPUR AND BACK AND 

BHUBANESWARE TO CUTTACK & BACK AC 20:36 21:36 21:46 23:11 23:13 23:39 23:41 0:53

208 OR11K3388 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK DELUXE 20:42 21:42 21:52 23:17 23:19 23:45 23:47 0:59 1:01 2:02

209 OSB978 ORDINARY 20:48 21:48 21:58 23:23 23:25 23:51 23:53 1:05 1:07 2:08

210 20:54 21:54 22:04 23:29 23:31 23:57 23:59 1:11 1:13 2:14

211 OR05H4131

BHUBANESWAR TO UDAYPUR VIA. CUTTACK, BALASORE, 

CHANDANESWAR & BACK EXPRESS 21:00 22:00 22:10 23:35 23:37 0:03 0:05 1:17

212 OD11C0993

RAIRANGPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIPADA, 

BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 21:06 22:06 22:16 23:41 23:43 0:09 0:11 1:23 1:25 2:26

213 OR11H8995 RAIRANGPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIAPADA & BACK DELUXE 21:12 22:12 22:22 23:47 23:49 0:15 0:17 1:29 1:31 2:32

214 OR01H0737 BHUBANESWAR TO OLAMARA VIA. BALASORE & BACK ORDINARY 21:18 22:18 22:28 23:53 23:55 0:21 0:23 1:35

215 21:24 22:24 22:34 23:59 0:01 0:27 0:29 1:41 1:43 2:44

216 21:30 22:30 22:40 0:05 0:07 0:33 0:35 1:47 1:49 2:50

217

OR05AT4641/O

R113675 BARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BETNOTI AND BACK AC 21:36 22:36 22:46 0:11 0:13 0:39 0:41 1:53 1:55 2:56

218

OR05AU3609/O

R01D0275

PURI TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK AND PURI TO CUTTACK & 

BACK DELUXE 21:42 22:42 22:52 0:17 0:19 0:45 0:47 1:59 2:01 3:02

219 OD05C7767 ORDINARY 21:48 22:48 22:58 0:23 0:25 0:51 0:53 2:05

220 OR11G7647

BHUBANESWAR TO RAIRANGPUR VIA. BALASORE, 

BARIPADA & BACK DELUXE 21:54 22:54 23:04 0:29 0:31 0:57 0:59 2:11 2:13 3:14

221 OR02BW7757 BHUBANESWAR TO CHINSURA VIA. LAXMANNATH & BACK AC 22:00 23:00 23:10 0:35 0:37 1:03 1:05 2:17

222 OD11B1565 PHULBANI TO TATA VIA. JAMSOLA & BACK DELUXE 22:06 23:06 23:16 0:41 0:43 1:09 1:11 2:23 2:25 3:26

PAGE 11 OF 12 VERSION-5.0



RATIONALIZED TIME FOR BHUBANESWAR-BARIPADA ROUTE FOR UP TRIP(CATEGORY-A, BUSES FROM BHUBANESWAR/CUTTACK TO  BALASORE/BARIPADA)

BHUBANES

WAR

BARIP

ADA

Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.

AKHUAPADA BHADRAK BALASORESl 

No. Bus No. Route

Service 

Type

CUTTACK

223

OR02BV1532/O

R02BV1533 BHUBANESWAR TO CHINSURA VIA. LAXMANNATH & BACK DELUXE 22:12 23:12 23:22 0:47 0:49 1:15 1:17 2:29

224 OD11A0518 KULASILA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. RAIRANGPUR & BACK DELUXE 22:18 23:18 23:28 0:53 0:55 1:21 1:23 2:35 2:37 3:38

225 22:24 23:24 23:34 0:59 1:01 1:27 1:29 2:41 2:43 3:44

226 22:30 23:30 23:40 1:05 1:07 1:33 1:35 2:47 2:49 3:50

227 22:36 23:36 23:46 1:11 1:13 1:39 1:41 2:53 2:55 3:56

228 OR11G5793 BHUBANESWAR TO BAHALDA & BACK DELUXE 22:42 23:42 23:52 1:17 1:19 1:45 1:47 2:59 3:01 4:02

229 22:48 23:48 23:58 1:23 1:25 1:51 1:53 3:05 3:07 4:08

230

OR11H7676/OR

11J1915

KHICHING TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, BALASORE, CUTTACK & 

BACK DELUXE 22:54 23:54 0:04 1:29 1:31 1:57 1:59 3:11 3:13 4:14

231 23:00 0:00 0:10 1:35 1:37 2:03 2:05 3:17 3:19 4:20

232 OR11H0797

JAMSOLA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIPADA, BETANOTI & 

BACK AC 23:06 0:06 0:16 1:41 1:43 2:09 2:11 3:23 3:25 4:26

233 23:12 0:12 0:22 1:47 1:49 2:15 2:17 3:29 3:31 4:32

234 OR11G5792

BHUBANESWAR TO BAHALDA VIA. BHADRAK, BALASORE, 

BARIPADA & BACK DELUXE 23:18 0:18 0:28 1:53 1:55 2:21 2:23 3:35 3:37 4:38

235 23:24 0:24 0:34 1:59 2:01 2:27 2:29 3:41 3:43 4:44

236 OD115279

SULIAPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BARIPADA, UDALA, 

CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 23:30 0:30 0:40 2:05 2:07 2:33 2:35 3:47 3:49 4:50

237 23:36 0:36 0:46 2:11 2:13 2:39 2:41 3:53 3:55 4:56

238 OR01V0604 CHOUMUKHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA. BALASORE & BACK DELUXE 23:42 0:42 0:52 2:17 2:19 2:45 2:47 3:59

239 OR11L3792 TIRING TO PURI VIA. BARIPADA, CUTTACK & BACK DELUXE 23:48 0:48 0:58 2:23 2:25 2:51 2:53 4:05 4:07 5:08

PAGE 12 OF 12 VERSION-5.0


